2023 South 3-D

Hosted by Lee County Archers

29-Jan-23
Style
Hunter
Hunter
Silver Senior

Master Senior
Master Senior
Master Senior
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Barebow Recurve
Barebow Recurve
Barebow Recurve
Barebow Recurve
Barebow Recurve
Barebow Recurve
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Name

Heath Baulac

Bill Dalten

Rick DuBrueler
Linda Noviello
Ralph Galatz
Craig Warmington
Bill Swope

Erich Fallisch

Jon Colmen
Richard Manipole
Mike Ball

Vince Syldosky
Bill Ziegler

Doug Cleary
Roger Fahrner
Josh Calderon
Maykol Calderon
Jessica Curtis
Wayne Carver
Dacian Breazu
chris alvarez
Timothy Gross
Michelle Gribben
Douglas A Godfrey
Mario Fernandez
Joe Campogiani
Mike Krebs
Shannon Ward
Joe Loureiro

Joe Heist

Jim Fream

Curtis Galbraith
Tina Dalton
Victoria Curtis
Angie Monroy
Mathew Etherington

Club

Lee County
Lee County
Lee County
Lee County

Lekatchka
Lee County

Ft Lauderdale

Lee County
Lee County

Ft Lauderdale

Lee County
Brevard
Brevard
Brevard

Lekatchka

Round 1
128
83
121
98
128
107
113
118
94
97
104
78
111
87
82
119
113
28
142
111
85
92
33
140
149
138
86
158
164
154
136
115
120
76
30
100

Round 2
166
114
138

98
146
139
129
119
112
108

97
123

81

88

89

49
129
103
119
102

70
149
139
146
115
153
168
162
147
138
130

81

18

90

Total

294
197
259
196
274
246
242
237
206
205
201
201
192
175
171
119
113

77
271
214
204
194
103
289
288
284
201
311
332
316
283
253
250
157

48
190



Awd Payout

1st S30
1st S30
1st $15
1st S30
1st S80
2nd $45
3rd S30
4th S20
5th $20
1st S30
1st S50
2nd S25
1st S40
2nd S20
1st $15
1st S45
1st

1st

1st

1st



